
Renowned for its exceptional durability and 

longevity, ipe tropical hardwood is the ideal choice 

for outdoor environments, offering unparalleled 

beauty, resilience, and a touch of luxury to elevate 

your next design. As sustainability standards continue 

to evolve, Bison remains at the forefront of innovative 

design by repurposing premium wood offcuts to craft 

our wood tiles. Our new Artisan Ipe Tile takes waste 

minimization a step further, transforming even more 

reclaimed wood pieces into a striking, unique pattern 

that enhances any space. These tiles deliver a 

bold aesthetic statement without 

compromising on quality 

or performance.

WOOD 
TILES

Bison Ipe Artisan Tile 

ASTM E108 Class A Spread of Flame
Janka Hardness Rating 3,680 lbs
Dimensions 47.9375” x 23.875” x 1.69”
Weight 60 lbs Weight psf: 7.5 psf
Design Bison Continuous Kerf Cut

Durable – high density strength which leads to 
better performance among hardwoods

Weather-resistant – high density, natural oils, & 
tight grain protect from all weather conditions

Resilient – naturally resistant to rot & insects

Natural – unaltered & naturally grown wood
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FY 2025 Sales Map
George Parker - National Sales Manager
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TERRITORY TM (TERRITORY MANAGER) EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

Northeast John Matuszek john.matuszek@bisonip.com 401-602-6949

Mid-Atlantic Andrew Taylor ataylor@bisonip.com 720-912-6191

Southeast Chris Pascente cpascente@bisonip.com 720-413-7853

North Central Aaron Clemans aaron.clemans@bisonip.com 720-376-2731

Mid-Central Josh Wood jwood@bisonip.com 720-912-6188

Mountain West Brian Erdmier berdmier@bisonip.com 720-912-6175

South Central Paul Owen paul.owen@bisonip.com 720-284-1287

Northwest Yoga Yuwantoro yoga.yuwantoro@bisonip.com 720-900-3536

Southwest Nick Dugan ndugan@bisonip.com 720-900-3543

West John Bozeman john@bisonip.com 720-912-6187

Northern Plains Sheri Kirby sheri.kirby@bisonip.com 720-527-3556


